Bulletin 1494G/1494GX/1494GY
Industrial Safety Disconnect Switches
1-215
0
1
2
3
4

13
Cat. No. Explanation
Catalog Number Explanation
1494G – B F 3 J 6 – 98 – 203W – 414
a b c d e f g
a
Bulletin Number
Code Description
1494G
Enclosed disconnect safety switch in
standard-size enclosure
(30…600 A)
1494GY
Enclosed disconnect safety switch in
large-size enclosure
(30…200 A)
1494GX
Enclosed disconnect safety switch in
extra large-size enclosure
(30…100 A)
b
Switch Ratings [A]
Code Description
B 30
C 60
D 100
E 200
F 400
G 600
c
Enclosure Type
Code Description
F
Type 3R/4/12: Rainproof, watertight,
dusttight, painted metal enclosure with
screw fasteners and non-metallic handle
C
Type 4/4X: Watertight, corrosion-resistant,
stainless steel enclosure with screw
fasteners and non-metallic handle
K
Type 12: Hazardous location (Class II,
Division 2, Group F+G and Class III
Division 1 and 2) painted metal enclosure
with screw fasteners and non-metallic
handle
d
Poles
Code Description
2 2-pole, 1-phase
3 3-pole, 3-phase
6 6-pole, 3-phase
e
Fusing
Code Description
N Non-fusible
H Class H fuse clips
J Class J fuse clips
R Class R fuse clips
f
Fuse Voltage
Code Description
Blank Non-fusible
2 240V AC/250V DC
6 600V AC/600V DC
g
Options (Factory Installed)
Code Description
1S Momentary push button�
(Flange-mounted)
1SB Momentary push button�
(Bottom-mounted)
3 3-position selector switch�